
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>
To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us

Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Jackson, LaCrystalLAJackson@dew.sc.gov
Jacobs, AngelaAJacobs@dew.sc.gov
James Richter (richter@myscma.com)richter@myscma.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Kovacs, ElisabethEKovacs@dew.sc.gov
McInerney, Michaelmmcinerney@sccommerce.com
Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu)rcothran@tctc.edu
Sherlock, PatPSherlock@dew.sc.gov
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu

Date: 5/22/2013 9:14:18 AM
Subject: FW: Congrats! And follow up --

ACT would like to have an on-site visit with SC as part of their “maintenance” work with the original pilot 
states.  I’d like to propose a one-day, maybe from 9-3, on July 30th.  How does that sit with the group?
 
EK

From: Debra Lyons [mailto:Debra.Lyons@act.org] 
 
Sent: Thursday, May 16, 2013 5:14 PM
 
To: Kovacs, Elisabeth
 
Cc: Ashley Wilson; Chris Baucom
 
Subject: Congrats! And follow up --
 
Hi Elisabeth,
Congratulations!  The entire state is lit up!  We are so jazzed about your 
recent announcement! 
And, I wanted to see how best to work with you to schedule an onsite meeting 
with the SC CWRC team.   We are available the week of June 17, July 22 or July 
29.  Just let us know what may work for you.
Warm regards,
Debra
 
Debra Lyons
VP-Community & Economic Development
3355 Lenox Road    Suite 320
Atlanta, Georgia 30326
Office:  404.231.5018
www.workreadycommunities.org
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